MAJOR IMPORTS FROM AUSTRIA

(thousands of dollars)

Motor vehicle engines

Sporting and recreation equipment
Plastics and chemical industry machinery
Misc. motor vehicles

Footwear

Dairy produce, eggs and honey

Medical, ophthalmic, orthopaedic supplies
Misc. beverages

Motor vehicle engine parts

Misc. telecommunication and related
equipment

1979

30,344
8,224
4,793
3,236
2,528
2,501
2,495
2,458

2,357

1,882



