MAJOR IMPORTS FROM AUSTRIA

1979 (thousands of dollars)

Motor vehicle engines	30,344
Sporting and recreation equipment	8,224
Plastics and chemical industry machinery	4,793
Misc. motor vehicles	3,236
Footwear	2,528
Dairy produce, eggs and honey	2,501
Medical, ophthalmic, orthopaedic supplies	2,495
Misc. beverages	2,458
Motor vehicle engine parts	2,357
Misc. telecommunication and related equipment	1,882